
Classification - 22º TRAIL RIDE & EXPERIENCE TROPHY (16 computed controls) [Finished]

Position Participant Pilot Copilot Total Diff Average Sanctions Bonuses T01 T02 T03 T04 T05 T06

1 5 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΙΚΑΙΟΣ ΞΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 351 21.9 28 62 30 155 34 40

2 10 ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 370 19 / 19 23.1 18 32 11 247 48 10

3 6 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΛΕΥΡΙΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 546 176 / 195 34.1 20 78 16 294 56 79

4 15 ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 559 13 / 208 34.9 28 2 9 244 242 31

5 2 ΚΟΥΚΟΒΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΛΕΦΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 568 9 / 217 35.5 12 37 26 396 53 42

6 14 ΜΠΑΡΟΥΜΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 614 46 / 263 38.4 71 85 42 211 166 36

7 9 ΔΡΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 622 8 / 271 38.9 68 77 17 342 82 34

8 27 ΜΠΑΝΤΟΥΝΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΤΣΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 633 11 / 282 39.6 21 18 23 278 247 45

9 24 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1042 409 / 691 65.1 69 38 111 529 208 84

10 1 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΡΟΥΞΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 1092 50 / 741 68.3 83 122 28 677 115 64

11 8 ΚΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1095 3 / 744 68.4 20 220 13 629 108 103

12 3 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1177 82 / 826 73.6 44 217 13 563 294 45

13 29 ΠΡΕΒΕΛΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 1198 21 / 847 74.9 103 55 224 467 72 276

14 7 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΚΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1280 82 / 929 80.0 13 938 8 274 30 15

15 28 ΠΑΙΝΕΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΓΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1291 11 / 940 80.7 155 55 109 623 186 160

16 11 ΚΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΙΠΛΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1514 223 / 1163 94.6 37 19 480 856 83 38

17 17 ΚΑΙΣΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕΚΛΑΡΗ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ 1901 387 / 1550 118.8 42 24 22 1514 220 77

18 35 ΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΦΗΒΟΣ 2002 101 / 1651 125.1 335 332 384 457 208 283

19 19 ΣΠΑΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2068 66 / 1717 129.3 459 300 207 861 80 160

20 32 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝΑΣ ΚΡΥΦΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ 2179 111 / 1828 136.2 411 126 206 260 959 214

21 31 ΛΙΑΓΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2248 69 / 1897 140.5 477 275 377 365 380 372

22 18 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2393 145 / 2042 149.6 197 91 19 1513 490 81

23 45 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΕΓΡΕΜΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2414 21 / 2063 150.9 51 155 65 1822 251 67

24 42 ΧΑΣΑΠΗΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ ΚΟΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2452 38 / 2101 153.3 116 65 40 1803 357 69

25 25 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΥΤΣΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2686 234 / 2335 167.9 69 51 78 1542 861 83

26 23 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΚΛΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΛΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2870 184 / 2519 179.4 91 102 66 2025 520 65

27 41 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΑΡΣΙΝΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2961 91 / 2610 185.1 78 83 90 1801 292 616

28 39 ΚΑΫΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2997 36 / 2646 187.3 213 122 65 1975 530 89

29 38 ΜΠΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3030 33 / 2679 189.4 619 657 97 1146 304 205

30 44 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3183 153 / 2832 198.9 334 109 214 1874 482 168

31 36 ΒΓΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 3207 24 / 2856 200.4 188 77 183 2164 550 42

32 43 ΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΒΑΡΣΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4164 957 / 3813 260.3 231 51 118 1820 1886 56

33 12 ΤΖΑΜΟΥΣΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ 4499 335 / 4148 281.2 125 24 64 685 2400 1200

34 34 ΜΑΡΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΓΙΑΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 4740 241 / 4389 296.3 132 237 119 1815 2400 35

35 26 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΑΒΡΗΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 5793 1053 / 5442 362.1 289 1121 1200 2400 635 146

36 40 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 6040 247 / 5689 377.5 324 97 68 1950 2400 1200

37 16 ΓΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΚΑΡΔΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 6208 168 / 5857 388.0 125 1200 1200 2400 1202 80

38 22 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 6297 89 / 5946 393.6 144 75 611 2400 2050 1014

39 30 ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΔΡΙΝΙΑΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 6682 385 / 6331 417.6 59 241 677 2103 2400 1200

40 21 ΦΩΤΣΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 7423 741 / 7072 463.9 345 673 700 2132 2371 1200

41 4 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 7576 153 / 7225 473.5 62 313 1200 2400 2400 1200

42 20 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΙΣIΔΩΡΟΣ 7636 60 / 7285 477.3 414 1200 1200 2400 2100 321

43 37 ΚΑΒΒΟΥΡΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 7692 56 / 7341 480.8 178 313 1200 2400 2400 1200

44 46 ΚΑΒΟΥΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΡΙΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 7891 199 / 7540 493.2 44 646 1200 2400 2400 1200

45 33 ΚΑΛΑNΤΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 8737 846 / 8386 546.1 337 1200 1200 2400 2400 1200
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